You want an easy way
to replace HID with LED
We‘ve got it!
It‘s never been easier for real pros
to switch to LED. Use this guide
to find the right LED replacement
for HID lamps.
LED

SON 70, MH70 70W 5K lm 156*71mm 2000K
SON 70, MH70 70W 5K lm 156*71mm 2000K
MH 70W, HPL-N 125W 125W 5.5K lm 156*71mm 2000K
MH 70W, HPL-N 125W 125W 5K lm 141*56mm 4000K
MH 70W, HPL-N 125W 125W 5.5K lm 156*71mm 2000K
MH 70W, HPL-N 125W 125W 5K lm 141*56mm 4000K
CDO-TT 70W 70W 8K lm 156*36mm 2800K
SON-T 150W, SON-T PIA
100W 100W 13-15K
lm 209*47mm 2000K
CDO-TT 70W 70W 8K lm 156*36mm 2800K
Image Order Code Philips Description Consumption Light
Output
Dimensions
(L x W) CCT Operation
LEDGL18WE27840 TForce Core LED HPL 18W
E27 840 FR 18W 4K lm 180*75mm 4000K MV
LEDGL18WE27830 TForce Core LED HPL 18W
E27 830 FR 18W 3K lm 180*75mm 3000K MV
LEDGL26WE27830 TForce Core LED HPL 26W
E27 830 FR 26W 4K lm 245*90mm 3000K MV
LEDGL26WE27840 TForce Core LED HPL 26W
E27 840 FR 26W 4K lm 245*90mm 4000K MV
LEDGL36WE27830 TForce Core LED HPL 36W
E27 830 FR 36W 5.5K lm 245*90mm 3000K MV
LEDGL36WE27840 TForce Core LED HPL 36W
E27 840 FR 36W 5.5K lm 245*90mm 4000K MV
LEDHPL42WE27830 TForce LED HPL ND 57-42W
E27 830 57-42W 5.7K lm 178*84mm 3000K MV
LEDHPL42WE27840 TForce LED HPL ND 60-42W